27.  Pravin Shankarlal Jain 0 37,500 Non-Promoter

28.  Rekha Pravin Jain 0 37,500 Non-Promoter

29.  Kennis Ventures Private Limited* 0 25,000 Non-Promoter

* Details of Ultimate Beneficiary Owners:

Sr.
No

Name of the Proposed Allottees No of
Shares

No of
Warrants

Name of
Ultimate
Beneficiary
Owners

1 Kennis Ventures Private Limited* 0 25,000 Chandrashekhar
Agrawal

2 Anil Raika Family Trust* 65,000 30,000 Anil Raika
3 Deepak Todi HUF* 12,000 0 Deepak Todi
4 Onnivation Ventures Private

Limited*
25,000 0 Saket Agarwal

Suresh Kumar
Agarwal

5  Privylife Solutions LLP* 20,000 0 Vaishali Kothari
Pinky Vikram
Mehta
Heea Ramesh
Mehta
Akshat Nitesh
Jain

6 Vimura's Family Private Trust* 15,000 20,000 Vijaya Rajan
Gayathri
Ramamurthy

Note 2:

Details of Shareholding and voting rights of the Investors (One share is equal to one Vote)

Sr. No Name of the Proposed
Allottees

Pre-
Preferential
Allotment

Post Preferential
Allotment (Post
Issue of Equity

Share)

Post Preferential
Allotment   (Post

Issue of Equity
Shares Assuming

Full Conversion of
Warrants into
Equity Shares)

Holding % Holding

%

Holding

%

1.  Anita Jaideep Sampat 61,526 0.54 2,61,526 2.14 2,61,526 2.09

2.  Anil Raika Family Trust 0 0.00 65,000 0.53 95,000 0.76

3.  Sabyasachi Mukherjee 0 0.00 60,000 0.49 60,000 0.48

4.  Shubham Agarwal 0 0.00 50,000 0.41 50,000 0.40

5.  Mehul Parekh 0 0.00 50,000 0.41 50,000 0.40

6.  Supath Mahajan 0 0.00 50,000 0.41 50,000 0.40

7.  Sourav Bhutra  0 0.00 25,000 0.20 50,000 0.40

8.  Mona Bajaj 0 0.00 25,000 0.20 35,000 0.28

9.  Ankita Sonkhiya 0 0.00 25,000 0.20 35,000 0.28

10.  Sheetal Hitesh Bhansali 0 0.00 25,000 0.20 25,000 0.20

11.  Onnivation Ventures Private
Limited

0 0.00
25,000

0.20
25,000

0.20

12.  Rohan Jain 0 0.00 20,000 0.16 20,000 0.16

13.  Privylife Solutions LLP 0 0.00 20,000 0.16 20,000 0.16

14.  Vimura's Family Private Trust 0 0.00 15,000 0.12 35,000 0.28

15.  Dimple Pushpak Shah 0 0.00 12,500 0.10 12,500 0.10

16.  Manish Mangilal Shah 0 0.00 12,500 0.10 12,500 0.10

17.  Animesh Killa 0 0.00 12,000 0.10 12,000 0.10

18.  Deepak Todi HUF 0 0.00 12,000 0.10 12,000 0.10

Sr. No Name of the Proposed
Allottees

Pre-
Preferential
Allotment

Post Preferential
Allotment (Post
Issue of Equity

Share)

Post Preferential
Allotment   (Post

Issue of Equity
Shares Assuming

Full Conversion of
Warrants into
Equity Shares)

Holding % Holding

%

Holding

%

19.  Khushboo Agarwal 0 0.00 12,000 0.10 12,000 0.10

20.  Indu Srinivasan Iyer 0 0.00 12,000 0.10 12,000 0.10

21.  Anup Dhanuka 0 0.00 12,000 0.10 12,000 0.10

22.  Ayush Tandon 0 0.00 10,000 0.08 15,000 0.12

23.  Anita Singh 0 0.00 10,000 0.08 10000 0.08

24.  Sakshi Rajesh Jain 0 0.00 10,000 0.08 10,000 0.08

25.  Sunny Jain 0 0.00 5,000 0.04 5,000 0.04

26.  Hemant Gadodia 27,500 0.24 27,500 0.22 1,27,500 1.02

27.  Pravin Shankarlal Jain 0 0.00 0 0.00 37,500 0.30

28.  Rekha Pravin Jain 0 0.00 0 0.00 37,500 0.30

29.  Kennis Ventures Private
Limited

0 0.00 0 0.00 25,000 0.20

	NAME / LIST OF INVESTORS ALLOTMENT OF EQUITY SHARES AND CONVERTIBLE WARRANTS

		2023-10-11T20:42:21+0530
	MITALI RAJENDRA SHAH